
‘ Form 4 20 
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06214426 
Name of Company 

B D Ventilations Limited 

We 

C Morfakis BA FCA FCMA FCCA FABRP T Papanicola FCA FCCA FABRP MCI arb 

The Grange The Grange 

100 High Street 100 High Street 

London London 

N14 6TB N14 6TB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 7 June 2010 

Signed Date 7 June 2010 
G 

Bond Partners LLP 

The Grange Far Mein atten 

100 High Street 1 

London 

N14 6TB 

*ASVYQKON* 

A20 10/06/2010 316 

Ref BO930/CM/TP/O1A/CVLIGT COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplted by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 



Rule 4 34 CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

B D Ventilations Limited 

On the 7" June 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

a 

Full Name Brews Qoriw Ovgvi § 

Signed BA 

Dated Ql elZo10 



Insolvency Act 1986 

B D Ventilations Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 7 June 2010 

A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 
Estimated to 

Book Value Realise 

ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED-- 

ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED:- 

Equipment/Tools 1,406 00 4,000 00 

Goodwill 4,000 00 4,000 00 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 5,000 00 

Signature BK Date 7) lefio 



Insolvency Act 1986 

B D Ventilations Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 7 June 2010 

A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 
Estimated to 

Realise 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 5,000 00 
(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

NIL 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 5,000 00 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE - 

NIL 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS OF ASSETS AVAILABLE 5,000 00 
FOR NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

NON PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS 

Director - Billy Davis 500 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 4,516 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 7,620 20 

(12,636 20) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS (7,636 20) 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

Ordinary Shares 1,000 00 

(1,000 00) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS (8,636 20) 

Signature B xt Date afi ° 



'F SNUBATY 
‘suoyemue, q 

g 
we 

o
y
 

i 

d71 
S
a
u
p
e
 

puog 
O
L
0
z
/
9
0
/
S
0


